L13000	61736
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200258405372
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/01/1401032004 **30.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 14 MAY 20 PH 3:07 SECREDARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	
	MAY 2 1 2014 T. BROWN

1

• ع	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, 4 C	: î	£	да <b>в</b> 19	19 <sup>1</sup>	<b>.</b> 74	and the second sec	
TO:	Registration S Division of Co	ection proration	 S	<b>CO</b> \ -:	ER L	ETTE	R	<b>4</b> 4 A 2 1 1 1 1	
SUBJ	ест:	ctio	9n/	Lin	ION	2	LL	r	

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

SAMUEl Morabito (Name of Person)

Action LINM 7 11C

2730 NW 29 TarrALP, (Address)

Fort Loudenly FL. 33311 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

(Name of Person) at (<u>776</u>) <u>SS6 1774</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

\$55.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

## MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 3, 2014

SAM MORABITO 2730 NW 29 TERRACE FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33311

SUBJECT: ACTION LINEN 3 LLC Ref. Number: L13000161736

We have received your document for ACTION LINEN 3 LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 314A00007134

www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

document number <u>L.2000161736</u> The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective date cannot be prior to or more (effective date cannot be prior to or more 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back control of the control of th	ive on the date of filing:	ived for filing Suant to sec ion
<ul> <li>The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective date cannot be prior to or more (effective date cannot be prior to or more 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back concerned and a statutes, copy 605.0707 on back concerned and a statute, copy 605.0707 on back concerned and copy 6</li></ul>	ive on the date of filing:	ived for filing suant to sec ion
The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective date cannot be prior to or more (effective date cannot be prior to or more 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back concerned and a statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back concerned and a statutes, copy 605.0707 on back concerned and a statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back concerned and a statutes, copy 605.0707 on back concerned and a statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back concerned and a statute, (copy 605.0707 on back concerned and (copy 605.0707 on back	ive on the date of filing:	suant to sec ion
A description of occurrence that resulted in the limite 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back co 	l liability company's dissolution pur ver letter).	suant to sec ion
. If there are no members, enter the name and address of activities and affairs: <u>Samuel-</u> 2730 NW		
activities and affairs: <u>SAMUEL N</u> 2730 NW		
2730 NW	f the person appointed to wind up the	
Fort Lpug	29 Ferrare endaly FL 33311	
5. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no misted above to wind up the company's activities and affi	mbers, the signature of the person a	opointed an I

. . . ....\_ . .

-----

FILING FEE: \$25.00

1

# Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

#### **NOTE:** This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payme: t of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limited Liability Company: Action Line 3 Luc Document number of Limited Liability Company is: \_\_\_\_\_\_

Date of dissolution was: \_ 5-20-14 \_\_\_\_

Description of information that must be included in a written claim:

Not Needed - No Activity

Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)

2730 NW 29 Terrace Ft. LANderdale, FL 33311

A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce he claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.

Moral

Signature of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00